



Shentracon Chemicals Limited

REGD. OFFICE :

6A, KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA-700 001, PHONE : 2248-9731, 2248-9538

EMAIL : investor@shentracon.com, Website : www.shentracon.com

CIN : L24299WB1993PLC059449

Dated 05th June 2024

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
7, Lyons Range
Kolkata – 700 001

Script Code: 530757

Scrip Code: 29095

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication/advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Reg. 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of paper publication of Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 published in newspaper i.e, Echo of India (in English) and Arthik Lipi (in Bengali) on 31.05.2024.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shentracon Chemicals Ltd.

Sanjay Sureka
Director
(DIN: 00491454)

Enclosed: a/a

Spain’s Parliament gives final approval to amnesty law for Catalonia’s separatists

MADRID, MAY 30 /--/ Thursday to give final Spain's Parliament voted approval to a controversial

SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
1A, Grant Lane, 2nd Floor, Room No. 202, Kolkata-700012					
CIN No. L51109WB1981PLC034381, Phone: (91-033) 2236-4330					
E-mail: sujala_trading@yahoo.com, Website: www.sujalagroup.com					
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on 31st March 2024					
₹ In Lacs					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	40.99	39.40	163.68	234.69
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.61	10.41	(16.72)	14.52
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.61	10.41	(16.72)	14.52
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.61	6.81	(16.95)	10.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	32.61	6.81	(16.61)	10.93
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹ 10/- each)	572.18	572.18	572.18	572.18
7	Earning per share (of ₹ 10.00/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(i) Basic	0.06	0.12	(0.29)	0.19
	(ii) Diluted	0.06	0.12	(0.29)	0.19

NOTES:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 30th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out an Audit of the aforesaid results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st March, 2024 are available on the Company's website www.sujalagroup.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sujala Trading & Holdings Ltd
SUBHADEEP MUKHERJEE
(Managing Director)
DIN: 03060827

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30.05.2024

THE PHOSPHATE COMPANY LIMITED				
Registered Office:14, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001 CIN:L24231WB1949PLC017664				
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024				
(Amount Rs. in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
	Audited			
Gross Income from Operations	2,462.44	3,599.04	11,495.92	14,696.71
Earnings before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA)	109.28	232.36	752.57	1,091.76
Net Profit for the period before Tax	0.00	104.35	311.23	654.68
Net Profit for the period after tax	(32.95)	67.34	200.56	470.37
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(57.50)	65.54	176.01	468.57
Equity Share Capital	360.75	360.75	360.75	360.75
Earnings per share of Rs.10/- each, (not annualised) (in Rupees)				
a. Basic & Diluted	(0.91)	1.87	5.56	13.04
b. Cash	(0.57)	0.16	7.80	13.12

Note:

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd., BSE Limited and Company's website www.phosphate.co.in.

b. Additional information on Standalone Financial Result is as follows

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
	Audited			
Gross Income from Operations	2,462.44	3,599.04	11,495.92	14,696.71
Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA)	120.24	231.04	759.35	1,085.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	10.96	103.03	318.01	648.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(27.29)	66.36	201.13	466.87

c. Other Equity as per Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2024 on standalone basis and consolidated basis is is Rs.8098.35 lacs.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
The Phosphate Company Limited
(Ajay Bangur)
Executive Director
(DIN:00041711)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 29-05-2024

DLX LIMITED				
CIN : L15491WB1964PLC026262				
Registered Office : Kanak Building,41,Chowringhee Road Kolkata-700071, Phone, 033 2288 3970, Website: www.dlxltd.com Email: diapkanak@gmail.com				
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR TO DATE ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	251.72	254.53	1,190.24	1,326.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(126.79)	(109.11)	(315.90)	(296.06)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(130.29)	(195.41)	(352.01)	(388.18)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(126.99)	(175.43)	(336.61)	(368.80)
Equity Share Capital	642.05	642.05	642.05	642.05
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year			(689.10)	(459.91)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
Basic:	(2.03)	(3.04)	(5.48)	(6.05)
Diluted:	(2.03)	(3.04)	(5.48)	(6.05)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

2 The above unaudited results duly reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2024 and the Auditors have performed limited review.

For DLX Limited
Sd/- Anshuman Prakash
Director
DIN: 00434909

Place: Kolkata
Date: 29.05.2024

HANUMAN PLANTATIONS LIMITED				
CIN : L01409 WB 1981 PLC 033909 Regd. Office : NICCO HOUSE, BLOCK -C, 5TH FLOOR, 2, HARE STREET, KOLKATA-700001 Tel : +91-33-2248-0564, 2248-8913, Website : www.jaijuranam.com , E-mail : hanuplantkol@gmail.com				
Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended March 31, 2024				
(Amount in lakhs except EPS)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	184.27	1,398.59	237.89
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(152.55)	(95.05)	(4.79)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(150.51)	(93.01)	(8.88)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(156.26)	(98.75)	(11.93)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(156.26)	(98.75)	(11.93)
6	Equity Share Capital	48.00	48.00	48.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not annualised)			
	Basic:	(32.55)	(20.57)	(2.49)
	Diluted:	(32.55)	(20.57)	(2.49)

NOTES:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity viz. www.jaijuranam.com.

b) Financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 30 May, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Saroj Kanoria
Director
DIN: 08315114

Date : 31.05.2024
Place : Kolkata

amnesty law for hundreds of Catalan separatists involved in the illegal and unsuccessful 2017 secession bid. The legislation was backed by Spain's left-wing coalition Government, two Catalan separatist parties, and other smaller parties. It pass by a vote of 177-172 in the lower house with the conservative Popular Party and far-right Vox opposing it. The amnesty could benefit former Catalan regional President Carles Puigdemont, who is a fugitive from Spanish law in Belgium after fleeing his country following the failed Oct. 2017 breakaway bid that he led. It should also help out hundreds more, including former Government officials in Barcelona, average citizens who participated in the secession attempt or protests, and some police officers involved in the crackdown on an illegal independence referendum held by Puigdemont's Government. The passing of the amnesty law, however, does not immediately clear up the legal mess of the separatists. (PTI)

Office of the Block Development Officer, Chandrakona-II Dev. Block	
Chandrakona : Paschim Medinipur Pin-72101 Telephone No.03225-266239; Email ID: bdcnk2@gmail.com	
Notice Inviting e-Tender/e-Bid- WBPMD/CNK2/BDO/NIT-1/2024-25	
e-Tenders are invited for 1 no. scheme. Details information in this regard will be available from http://wb.tenders.gov.in website upto 18:00 PM on 21.06.2024. Closing date for Bid Submission (online): 18:00 PM on 21.06.2024 and Bid Opening date for Technical proposals (Online) 24.06.2024 at 10:30 AM. Date of uploading list for Technically Qualified Bidder (Online) and Date for Opening of Financial Proposal (Online) & AOC to be notified later through online.	
Sd/- Block Development Officer Chandrakona-II Dev. Block	

EASTERN RAILWAY	
Tender Notice No. SG.Tender/DSTE/SDAH/474. Dated: 29.05.2024. E-Tender is invited by Sr. Divisional Signal & Telecom Engineer, Eastern Railway, RMS Building, Kaizer Street, Sealdah, Kolkata-700014 for the following work : 'e'-Tender No. SDSTE/TELE/T03/24-25/REV; Name of Work with its Location : One time repair of defective SMR Module (any make) & SMPS based Battery Charger (any make) over sealdah division; Tender Value: ₹8,94,440.00; Cost of Tender Document : Nil; Earnest Money to be Deposited: ₹ 17,900.00; Completion Period of the Work: 6 Months; Tender Submission Start Date: 11.06.2024; Tender Submission End Date: 25.06.2024 upto 14.00 Hrs. Tender Bid Opening Date: 25.06.2024 at 14.30 Hrs. Details may be available: www.iress.gov.in Documents required to be submitted: As per tender document. SDAH-76/2024-25 Tender Notice is also available at websites : www.e.indianrailways.gov.in / www.iress.gov.in	
Follow us at : @EasternRailway @easternrailwayheadquarter	

ELEGANT[®]

STEEL

CIN : L51909WB1981PLC034409 | GSTIN : 19AAHCS8719G1ZW | State : West Bengal

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024.

(₹ in Lakhs (except EPS))

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	56,623.34	36,399.93	54,645.71	1,77,110.38	1,73,641.72
2	Net Profit/ (loss)for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	5,003.12	2,769.42	1,490.11	11,498.14	11,298.39
3	Net Profit/ (loss)for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	5,003.12	2,769.42	1,490.11	11,498.14	11,298.39
4	Net Profit/ (loss)for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	4,413.55	2,619.85	2,999.62	10,422.98	12,807.90
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	4,404.53	2,637.17	2,987.74	10,462.76	12,796.03
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,050.00	8,050.00	8,050.00	8,050.00	8,050.00
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	48,721.59	38,257.81
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) Not annualised - Basic & Diluted	5.48	3.25	3.73	12.95	15.91

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024.					
(₹ in Lakhs (except EPS))					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	84,991.52	37,677.73	62,325.83	2,05,478.56
2	Net Profit/ (loss)for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	6,180.38	2,620.41	4,516.02	12,675.42
3	Net Profit/ (loss)for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)				
4	Net Profit/ (loss)for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	5,589.38	2,470.84	6,221.37	11,598.83
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	5,580.36	2,488.16	6,209.50	11,638.61
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,050.00	8,050.00	8,050.00	8,050.00
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	53,072.62
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) Not annualised - Basic & Diluted	6.94	3.07	7.73	14.41

Notes :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.cse-india.com and Company's website www.spsgroup.co.in.


2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors of SPS Steels Rolling Mills Limited ('the Company') at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a 'Limited Review' of these Financial Results pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3. The figures of previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board
SPS Steels Rolling Mills Ltd.
Sd/- Deepak Kumar Agarwal
Director
DIN : 00646153

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th May, 2024

Regd. Office : 'Diamond Prestige', 41A, A.J.C. Bose Road, 7th Floor #701, Kolkata-700 017, West Bengal, INDIA.
Unit-I : Dr. Zakir Hussain Avenue, G.T. Road (Indo American More), Durgapur, Dist. : West Burdwan, West Bengal-713 206, INDIA.
Unit-II : Village & P.O.- Poradha, P.S. Santuri, District - Purulia, West Bengal - 722153, India.
Phone : 033 6625 5252 | E-mail : info@shakambharigroup.in | Toll Free No. : 1800 102 5868



SPML

INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51109WB1988PLC092362

Regd. Off.: 113, Park Street, Poddar Point, South Block, 3rd Floor, Kolkata -700016

Mob.: 9711308513, Email: cs@spmindia.net

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results

For The Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Consolidated figure in (brackets)

S.No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	3.85 (5.53)	5.10 (6.80)	5.78 (9.27)	19.66 (56.47)	20.70 (30.52)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.16 (0.26)	1.74 (0.19)	3.23 (0.07)	7.88 (27.35)	7.90 (0.55)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.32 (0.26)	1.74 (0.19)	5.65 (0.07)	10.03 (27.35)	11.88 (0.55)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.32 (3.52)	3.30 (0.19)	5.65 (3.29)	10.03 (24.09)	11.88 (5.55)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.32 (3.52)	3.30 (0.19)	5.65 (3.29)	10.03 (24.09)	11.88 (5.55)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,043.84 (1,043.84)	1,043.84 (1,043.84)	1,043.84 (1,043.84)	1,043.84 (1,043.84)	1,043.84 (1,043.84)
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	- (-)	- (-)	- (-)	1,168.75 (-)	1,178.78 (1,253.78)
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) - (in Rs.) Basic & Diluted	-0.03 (-0.03)	-0.03 (0.00)	0.14 (-0.03)	-0.11 (0.23)	0.47 (-0.05)

Note:

1. The above Un-audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30th, 2024.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (MSEI) and on the website of the Company (www.spmindia.net).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sushil Kumar Sethi
Managing Director
DIN: 00062927

Dated: 30.05.2024
Place: New Delhi

DENTAX INDIA LIMITED						
CIN : L51109WB1984PLC037960						
Registered Office: MMS Chambers, 4A Council House Street, 1st Floor, Room No. D1, Kolkata - 700 001						
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2024						
(Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Net Sales / Income from Operations(net of excise duty)	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	2.96	0.25	0.48	4.47	24.24
	Total Income	2.96	0.25	0.48	4.47	24.24
2	Expenses					
	a. (Increase)/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	-
	b. Purchase of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-
	c. Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-
	d. Employees benefit expenses	0.30	0.30	1.11	1.35	3.14
	e. Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.16	-	0.16	0.16	0.16
	f. Other expenses	0.75	0.94	4.43	2.59	6.16
	Total Expenses	1.21	1.24	5.70	4.10	9.46
3	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax (2-1)	1.75	(0.99)	(5.22)	0.37	14.78
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4)	1.75	(0.99)	(5.22)	0.37	14.78
6	Tax Expenses	3.14	-	0.98	3.14	0.98
7	Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(1.39)	(0.99)	(6.20)	(2.77)	13.80
8	Other Comprehensive Income					
	A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	0.05	0.97
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	-	-	-	0.05	0.97
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8) (Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(1.39)	(0.99)	(6.20)	(2.72)	14.77
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	-	-	-	-	-
11	Other Equity as per Balance Sheet	1,007.83	1,007.83	197.83	1,007.83	197.83
	EPS (before Extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each					
	[Not Annualised]	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Basic	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.31)	(0.03)	0.75
	(b) Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.31)	(0.03)	0.75